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GENERAL NOTE

THE LOCATION OF EXISTING AND PROPOSED UTILITY INSTALLATIONS

AS SHOWN ON THE PLANS ARE APPROXIMATE. THERE MAY BE OTHER

UTILITY INSTALLATIONS WITHIN THE PROJECT AREA THAT ARE NOT

SHOWN. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY THE LOCATIONS OF ALL 

UTILITIES PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION.
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SIGNAL STANDARD,  PEDESTAL MOUNT
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NOTE:  SIGNAL HEAD # 1  REQUIRES TUNNEL VISORS

Two Directional  5.8 GHz

Wireless Ethernet Radios

Mounted near Top of Pole
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  TIMING CONCURRENTLY WITHOUT A CLEARANCE INTERVAL.  

2.  WHEN ONE PHASE IS ON ALONE, ANY NONCONFLICTING PHASE MAY START

CONCURRENTLY
ALLOWED TO TIME

NONCONFLICTING PHASE

PHASE ON
CONFLICT WITH

PHASES IN

          

          

          

          

          
          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

 

 

 

 

1.  ANY ACTUATED PHASE FOR WHICH THERE IS NO CALL SHALL BE SKIPPED.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

   

 

   

 

   

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

USED

NOT

OL "A"

OL "B"

OL "C"

OL "D"

OL "A"

OL "B"

OL "C"

OL "D"

OL "C"

G Y R

R RR R R R

R R R R

R R R

R R R R

G Y R

R R R

R R R

R RR R

R R R

G Y R

G - -

- - -

- - -

- - - -

-

1, 2

3, 4, 5

6, 7, 8

9, 10, 11

1, 2

4, 6

NONE 2, 5, 6

         CITY OF OSHKOSH         

            WINNEBAGO COUNTY            

PAGE NO.   2 OF 2    

4.  PROVIDE FOR HAND CONTROL.

MIN

MIN

YES

YES

YES

YES

51

21

22

62

61

41

5

1

2

7

6

3

4

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

5 5

2 2

2 2

6 6

6 6

4 4

4 4 X

X

X

6x30

6x20

6x30

6x20

6x20

4x30

4x30

2

3

2

4

5

2

2

FY Y RY R

R

          

          

          

1, 2

3, 4, 5

6, 7, 8

9, 10, 11

1, 2

5 or 6 4

2

2 4, 5

42

               

               

OVERLAP SPECIAL

Protected Permissive

OL "A" 

OL "B"

OL "C" 

OL "D"

65

RRRRRR

DATE: 7-7-2010

Updated 11-18-2016 (Added Comms System)
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